
BRUEGGER’S ENTERPRISES NUTRITION INFORMATION  

Product: Chocolate Chunk Brownie 
 

 
 

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 1 bar (73 g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 330 Calories from Fat 160
% Daily Value*

Total Fat 18 g 28 %
   Sat Fat 7 g 37 %
   Trans Fat 0 g
Cholesterol 55 mg 19 %
Sodium 150 mg 6 %
Total Carb 40 g 13 %
   Dietary Fiber 2 g 8 %
   Sugars 27 g
Protein 4 g

Vitamin A 10 % Vitamin C 0 %
Calcium 2 % Iron 10 %
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie
diet.  Your daily values may be higher or lower
depending on your calorie needs:

Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat Less than 65g 80g
  Saturated Fat Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium Less than 2,400mg 2400mg
Total Carbohydrate Less than 300g 375g
  Dietary Fiber Less than 25g 30g  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

DESSERTS – 6 – 1/31/07 (SS) 

INGREDIENTS:  SUGAR, MARGARINE 
[VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN & PALM 
OILS), WATER, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, 
NONFAT DRY MILK, SOY LECITHIN, 
SODIUM BENZOATE (PRESERVATIVE), 
ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, VITAMIN A 
PALMITATE, BETA CAROTENE 
(COLOR)], WHOLE LIQUID EGGS, 
ENRICHED FLOUR [WHEAT FLOUR, 
MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, 
THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, 
FOLIC ACID], CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, 
SEMI SWEET CHOCOLATE [SUGAR, 
CHOCOLATE LIQUOR (PROCESSED 
WITH ALKALI), COCOA BUTTER, MILK 
FAT, LECITHIN (EMULSIFIER), VANILLA], 
CORN SYRUP, BITTERSWEET 
CHOCOLATE [SUGAR, CHOCOLATE 
LIQUOR, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR 
(PROCESSES WITH ALKALI), COCOA 
BUTTER, BUTTERFAT, SOY LECITHIN, 
SALT, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR], COCOA, 
VANILLA [NATURAL & ARTIFICIAL 
FLAVOR, ALCOHOL, WATER, 
PROPYLENE, GLYCOL, SUGAR, 
CARAMEL COLOR], BAKING POWDER 
[SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, 
SODIUM BICARBONATE, CORN 
STARCH, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE], 
SALT. 
 
ALLERGEN INFORMATION:  Contains soy, 
wheat, milk and eggs. 
 
MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT 
PROCESSES NUTS/PEANUTS. 


